10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Chief Financial Officer

Assistant General Manager/Chief

Engineer

Chief Hydrogeologist

Manager Of Water Resources

Manager Of Finance &
Administration

Senior Water Resources Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Hydrogeologist
Hydrogeologist

Senior Engineer
Hydrogeologist
Hydrogeologist

Manager Of Communication &
Education Services

Network Administrator

Water Resources Planner

Associate Hydrogeologist

Associate Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Department

Administration
Finance
Engineering
Hydrogeology
Water Resources
Finance
Engineering
Engineering
Hydrogeology
Hydrogeology
Engineering
Hydrogeology
Hydrogeology
Communication & Education
Services
Administration
Engineering
Hydrogeology

Engineering

Total Wages

$306,210

$209,546

$194,161

$177,301

$158,762

$156,072

$146,133

$144,824

$139,828

$125,088

$123,371

$115,954

$114,809

$111,481

$106,073

$105,265

$98,487

$94,335



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Gis Analyst

Senior Administrative Specialist
Online Technology & Data
Specialist

Senior Accountant

Associate Hydrogeologist
Public Affairs Representative
Senior Accountant

Technical Specialist

Senior Administrative Specialist
Senior Engineer

Project Administrator
Communication & Education

Services Representative

Communication & Education
Services Representative

Communication & Education
Services Representative
Director

Director

Senior Accountant

Director

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Resources
Administration

Water Resources

Finance

Hydrogeology
Communication & Education
Services

Finance

Water Resources
Administration
Hydrogeology
Administration
Communication & Education

Services

Communication & Education
Services

Communication & Education
Services

Board Member

Board Member

Finance

Board Member

$92,405

$90,277

$90,080

$84,631

$82,617

$73,095

$71,547

$68,822

$55,147

$52,313

$49,826

$44,190

$38,990

$38,990

$38,741

$38,458

$38,115

$35.820



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

Deputy Secretary

Senior Administrative Specialist

Director

Senior Accountant

Director

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Water Replenishment District
of Southern California

Administration

Administration

Board Member

Finance

Board Member

$25,683

$20,858

$19,437

$15,598

$9,675



