	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	General Manager		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Administration	\$306,210
2.	Chief Financial Officer		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Finance	\$209,546
3.	Assistant General Manager/Chief Engineer		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Engineering	\$194,161
4.	Chief Hydrogeologist		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Hydrogeology	\$177,301
5.	Manager Of Water Resources		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Water Resources	\$158,762
6.	Manager Of Finance & Administration		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Finance	\$156,072
7.	Senior Water Resources Engineer		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Engineering	\$146,133
8.	Senior Engineer		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Engineering	\$144,824
9.	Senior Hydrogeologist		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Hydrogeology	\$139,828
10.	Hydrogeologist		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Hydrogeology	\$125,088
11.	Senior Engineer		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Engineering	\$123,371
12.	Hydrogeologist		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Hydrogeology	\$115,954
13.	Hydrogeologist		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Hydrogeology	\$114,809
14.	Manager Of Communication & Education Services		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Communication & Education Services	\$111,481
15.	Network Administrator		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Administration	\$106,073
16.	Water Resources Planner		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Engineering	\$105,265
17.	Associate Hydrogeologist		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Hydrogeology	\$98,487
18.	Associate Engineer		Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Engineering	\$94,335

19.	Gis Analyst	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Water Resources	\$92,405
20.	Senior Administrative Specialist	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Administration	\$90,277
21.	Online Technology & Data Specialist	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Water Resources	\$90,080
22.	Senior Accountant	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Finance	\$84,631
23.	Associate Hydrogeologist	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Hydrogeology	\$82,617
24.	Public Affairs Representative	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Communication & Education Services	\$73,095
25.	Senior Accountant	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Finance	\$71,547
26.	Technical Specialist	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Water Resources	\$68,822
27.	Senior Administrative Specialist	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Administration	\$55,147
28.	Senior Engineer	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Hydrogeology	\$52,313
29.	Project Administrator	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Administration	\$49,826
30.	Communication & Education Services Representative	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Communication & Education Services	\$44,190
31.	Communication & Education Services Representative	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Communication & Education Services	\$38,990
32.	Communication & Education Services Representative	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Communication & Education Services	\$38,990
33.	Director	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Board Member	\$38,741
34.	Director	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Board Member	\$38,458
35.	Senior Accountant	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Finance	\$38,115
36.	Director	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Board Member	\$35,820

37.	Deputy Secretary	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Administration	\$25,683
38.	Senior Administrative Specialist	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Administration	\$20,858
39.	Director	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Board Member	\$19,437
40.	Senior Accountant	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Finance	\$15,598
41.	Director	Water Replenishment District of Southern California	Board Member	\$9,675